

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2023-0072	2 Version: 1			
Туре:	Motion		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/7/2023		In control:	Metropolitan King County Council	
On agenda:			Final action:	11/7/2023	
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:	16464	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Eldon Murray, who resides in council district nine, to the King County noxious weed control board.				
Sponsors:	Reagan Dunn				
Indexes:	Appointments, Executive, King County, Noxious Weed Control Board				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	ts: 1. Motion 16464, 2. 2023-0072 transmittal letter, 3. 2023-0072 Legislative Review Form				
Date	Ver. Actio	n By	Acti	on	Result
11/7/2023	1 Metr	opolitan King County	y Council Pas	ssed	Pass